High Performance Intel Pentium 4 grade platform
+5/+12V DC output for powering integrated
     peripheral devices in a KIOSK Machine
Dual Display for seperated HMI control and
     multi-media advertisement viewing
Watchdog timer with 62-level timer intervals
Automatic CPU adjustment via thermal-sensing
     BIOS to prevent overheating

Power Supply
E M B E D D E D  S Y S T E M    6 9
ORDERING INFORMATION
EM-S600XA P4 Bare-bone system with 2 Serial and 1 Parallel
EM-S600XB P4 Bare-bone system with 6 Serial and 2 Parallel
EM-S600XC P4 Bare-bone system with 2 Serial, 1 Parallel and
Dual display (extra PCI VGA card)
EM-S600XD P4 Bare-bone system with 6 Serial, 2 Parallel and
Dual display (extra PCI VGA card)
FEATURE	 DESCRIPTION
Form Factor Embedded System
 Platform